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Model:

Code:

Valid from:

Tav.: 

N°

1

2

3

3A

50

51

52

53

56

58

59

60

61A

77

105

106

107

110

111

112

1129700878 4

Rilsan hose 1127230001 1

Rubber handle 1127280017 1

Preventive Maintenance Kits

Pressure switch kit 1129707937 1

Pump unit 1129740214 1

XS258-6L

Repairing Kits & Parts

Base

Tank 6L 1129707938 1

1129707006 1

Joint

Rubber kit

TOMA 15

1129741010

8/4/2021

Description PN QTY

1129700632 1

START valve 1127190600 1

Panel 1129705972 1

Screw 1127010290 4

Ball Valve 1129700750 1

Infeed cable 1129100092

Screw

Screw

Non reture valve

1

1127010146 4

1127010229 4

1127190026 1

Infeed hose kit 1129707341 1

Qty = Single unit quantity

Easy kit 1129706547 1

Performance kit 1129706548 1

Heavy duty kit 1129706555 1
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Model:
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N°

1

3

4

9

10A

15

16

17

18

19

20

22

23

24

26

30

31

32

100

101

102

105

106

107

1129706466 1

1129706554 1

Aluminum tube

Capacitor 

Cylinder

Gasket

1129701644 1

1129705178 2

1127060313 2

Cranckcase 1127670003 2

Left Fan  

Right Fan  

Fan cover

1127200130

Qty = Single unit quantity

1

1127200131 1

2

Left Head 1127570012 1

1127150003

Connecting pipe 1127570101 1

Cover

Filter base

Filter cover

1127150004 2

1127150044 1

1127150045 1

1127210448 1

Bearing 1120010190 2

Cable clip 1127500105 1

1129706169 2

Preventive Maintenance Kits

Con rod kit 1129706175 2

Filtering element

Performance kit

Heavy duty kit

1127230213 1

Easy kit 1129706465 1

Seal kit 1129706170 2

Valve plate kit

Repairing Kits & Parts

Right Head

1129706477 1

1127570011 1
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Motor
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